Bids will be rejected. Bids will be publicly opened in
the presence of the Bidders’ designated representatives
and anyone who chooses to attend at the address below on
August 7, 2025 15:10.
All Bids must be accompanied by a “Bid Security” of: (i)7.
Lot #1: USD 6 200 (United States dollars six thousand
and two hundred); (ii) Lot #2: USD 2 000 (United States
dollars two thousand); (iii) Lot #3: USD 4 000 (United
States dollars four thousand) and (iv) Lot #4: USD 11
000 (United States dollars eleven thousand).
Attention  is  drawn  to  the  Procurement  Regulations8.

[...]

Late Bids will be rejected. Bids will be publicly opened in
the presence of the Bidders’ designated representatives and
anyone who chooses to attend at the address below on May 30,
2025 15:10.

7. All Bids must be accompanied by a “Bid Security” of: TJS
330 000.00 (three hundred and thirty thousand) Tajik Somoni.

8. Attention is drawn to the Procurement Regulations requiring
the  Borrower  to  disclose  information  on  the  successful
bidder’s beneficial ownership, as part of the Contract Award
Notice,  using  the  Beneficial  Ownership  Disclosure  Form  as

[...]

Bids will be publicly opened in the
presence of the Bidders’ designated representatives and anyone
who chooses to attend at the address below on April 03, 2025
11:10 hrs.

7. All Bids must be accompanied by a Bid Security in the form
of a bank guarantee in the amount of TJS 95,000.00 (ninety-
five thousand) Tajik somoni.

8. The address(es) referred to above is (are):

For the purpose of inquiries and receipt of tender documents:

To: Satori D.A. PMU Director
Address: 17 Bokhtar street, I.Somoni district, Dushanbe city
Office / Floor: 12th Floor
City: